KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2014-4408
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2014-4399
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2014-4392
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2014-4389
2014-4388
2014-4387
2014-4386
2014-4385
2014-4384
2014-4383
2014-4382
2014-4381
2014-4380
2014-4379
2014-4378
2014-4377
2014-4376
2014-4375
2014-4374
2014-4373
2014-4372
2014-4371
2014-4370
2014-4369
2014-4368
2014-4367
2014-4366
2014-4365
2014-4364
2014-4363
2014-4362
2014-4361

Date/DOB Time

Officer

02/22/14 23:5023:50:25
02/22/14 23:5823:58:21
02/22/14 23:4023:40:50
02/22/14 23:3423:34:18
02/22/14 23:3523:35:11
02/22/14 23:2123:21:40
02/22/14 22:4522:45:05
02/22/14 22:3522:35:09
02/22/14 22:1922:19:15
02/22/14 21:3521:35:05
02/22/14 21:3021:30:37
02/22/14 21:2021:20:05
02/22/14 21:0221:02:00
02/22/14 20:4520:45:57
02/22/14 20:4220:42:11
02/22/14 20:3720:37:15
02/22/14 20:3020:30:11
02/22/14 20:1720:17:52
02/22/14 20:1520:15:55
02/22/14 19:3319:33:02
02/22/14 19:3119:31:00
02/22/14 19:2619:26:59
02/22/14 19:1619:16:54
02/22/14 19:0419:04:19
02/22/14 18:5218:52:47
02/22/14 18:3418:34:16
02/22/14 18:2418:24:46
02/22/14 18:0718:07:36
02/22/14 18:0418:04:12
02/22/14 18:0618:06:51
02/22/14 17:5217:52:51
02/22/14 17:3017:30:17
02/22/14 17:3417:34:52
02/22/14 17:2517:25:51
02/22/14 17:2617:26:36
02/22/14 17:1017:10:35
02/22/14 17:1017:10:29
02/22/14 17:0517:05:49
02/22/14 17:0317:03:51
02/22/14 16:5716:57:50
02/22/14 16:4816:48:13
02/22/14 16:4416:44:47
02/22/14 16:3016:30:34
02/22/14 16:1116:15:10
02/22/14 16:0716:07:56
02/22/14 16:0216:02:10
02/22/14 15:5915:59:10
02/22/14 15:5515:55:05

S195
MWINNE
MWINNE
S195
MWINNE
MWINNE
198
227
40
68
40
68
68
68
40
172
172
40
40
40
68
68
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40
40
68
40
40
40
68
227
40
40
68
68
68
68
40
198
227
68
S115
221
68
68
68
40
68

Location/Address

ST. JAMES STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGS...
PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON

77 CORNELL STREET, KINGSTON

NORTH FRONT STREET @ FROG ALLEY, KINGSTO...
FAIR STREET @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

BRIGHAM SENIOR APARTMENT COMPLEX
EVERETTE HODGE MIDTOWN COMMUNITY CENTER
HIGHLAND AVENUE, KINGSTON

DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
KINGSTON CITY COURT

FOXHALL AVENUE @ PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON
CEDAR STREET @ IWO JIMA LANE, KINGSTON
RITE-AID PHARMACY (BROADWAY)

POINTE OF PRAISE FAMILY LIFE CENTER
FORSYTH PARK

151 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

MAIDEN LANE @ FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

24 NEW STREET, KINGSTON

91 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

164 TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON

ACADEMY GREEN PARK

626 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

WALL STREET @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
CITGO

25 ADAMS STREET, KINGSTON

UC SHERIFF'S OFFICE

GRAND STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON

PINE STREET PROFESSIONAL

DOWNTOWN AREA

148 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

EAST CHESTER STREET @ ROUTE 32, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

339 FLATBUSH AVENUE, KINGSTON

11 JOSEPHINE AVENUE, KINGSTON

FLATBUSH AVENUE @ EAST CHESTER STREET, K...
MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

KINGSTON AREA LIBRARY

ELMENDORF STREET @ BELVEDERE STREET, KIN...

114 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

EAST CHESTER STREET @ ROUTE 32, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

FRANKLIN STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGST...
BURGER KING
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Signal/Individual
OPEN CONTAINER 72

ASSIST STREET DEPARTMENT 21
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DISTURBANCE 02

ASSIST STREET DEPARTMENT 21

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
PARKING PROBLEM 87

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
CHECK WELFARE 111

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

CHECK WELFARE 111

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
SHOPLIFTING 44S

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
WARRANT ARREST 81A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

FOOT PATROL 68A
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
INFORMATION ONLY 04
REPOSSESSION 93
REPOSSESSION 93
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
LARCENY 44

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
OFFICER RETURNS 118R
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

TI
R7
WT

H3
R7
WT

AL-S

R1

RT

H2

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2014-4360
2014-4359
2014-4358
2014-4357
2014-4356
2014-4355
2014-4354
2014-4353
2014-4352
2014-4351
2014-4350
2014-4349
2014-4348
2014-4347
2014-4346
2014-4345
2014-4344
2014-4343
2014-4342
2014-4341
2014-4340
2014-4339
2014-4338
2014-4337
2014-4336
2014-4335
2014-4334
2014-4333
2014-4332
2014-4331
2014-4330
2014-4329
2014-4328
2014-4327
2014-4326
2014-4325
2014-4324
2014-4323
2014-4322
2014-4321
2014-4320
2014-4319
2014-4318
2014-4317
2014-4316
2014-4315
2014-4314
2014-4313

Date/DOB Time

Officer

02/22/14 15:2815:28:05
02/22/14 15:1315:13:18
02/22/14 15:0515:05:42
02/22/14 14:4814:48:13
02/22/14 14:4314:43:15
02/22/14 14:3714:37:36
02/22/14 13:5513:55:32
02/22/14 13:5213:52:13
02/22/14 13:4913:49:24
02/22/14 13:3113:31:00
02/22/14 13:1813:18:33
02/22/14 13:1813:18:56
02/22/14 12:5212:52:57
02/22/14 12:4912:49:41
02/22/14 12:4612:46:17
02/22/14 12:2012:20:23
02/22/14 12:1612:16:33
02/22/14 11:5911:59:17
02/22/14 11:5711:57:43
02/22/14 11:4511:45:07
02/22/14 11:0211:02:40
02/22/14 10:4710:47:49
02/22/14 10:4310:43:35
02/22/14 10:3310:33:46
02/22/14 10:2610:26:01
02/22/14 10:0610:06:43
02/22/14 10:0010:00:45
02/22/14 09:4709:47:14
02/22/14 09:4009:40:07
02/22/14 09:3609:36:53
02/22/14 08:5208:52:44
02/22/14 08:5008:50:25
02/22/14 08:3408:34:55
02/22/14 08:1308:13:49
02/22/14 07:5807:58:31
02/22/14 07:3607:36:46
02/22/14 07:4007:40:25
02/22/14 07:1107:11:21
02/22/14 06:4306:43:03
02/22/14 06:0706:07:25
02/22/14 05:4105:41:37
02/22/14 05:1405:14:52
02/22/14 03:4603:46:19
02/22/14 03:0703:07:42
02/22/14 02:5302:53:32
02/22/14 03:5603:56:26
02/22/14 02:2902:29:10
02/22/14 01:3601:36:13

40

68

40

12

12

12

12
LT138
136

12

12
LT138
LT138
12
LT138
12

12

12
LT138
12

12

12
LT138
12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12
LT138
12

12

12
LT138
12

226
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE

Location/Address

FAMILY OF WOODSTOCK

JOHNSTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

CHIC'S RESTAURANT & SPORTS BAR
MAIN STREET @ JOHNSTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON PLAZA

BROADWAY @ MCENTEE ST, KINGSTON
146 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
HOFFMAN STREET, KINGSTON
MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

36 LAFAYETTE AVENUE, KINGSTON

21 LAFAYETTE AVENUE, KINGSTON

75 CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

32 SNYDER AVENUE, KINGSTON

MAIN STREET @ GREEN STREET, KINGSTON
EMERSON STREET @ JANET STREET, KINGSTON
68 ELIZABETH STREET, KINGSTON

187 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

DIETZ STADIUM DINER

EMERSON STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

127 MURRAY STREET, KINGSTON

72 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

SHARPS BURIAL GROUND

MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT

55 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

HUDSON RIVER MARITIME CENTER

357 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
219 CATHERINE STREET, KINGSTON
DUNKIN DONUTS (BROADWAY)

86 STEPHAN STREET , KINGSTON
MILLERS LANE, KINGSTON

CHANDLER DRIVE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (SCHWENK DR)
YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS

97 HUNTER STREET, KINGSTON

95 FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON

32 GAGE STREET, KINGSTON

50 HUNTER STREET, KINGSTON

STEVE & BARRY'S

, KINGSTON

DIETZ STADIUM DINER

CLINTON AVENUE @ FRANKLIN STREET, KINGST...

, KINGSTON

150 LOUNSBURY PLACE, KINGSTON
LUCAS AVENUE @ JOY'S LANE, KINGSTON
SUNOCO MART

SNAPPER MAGEE'S

, KINGSTON

Page 2

Search Engine Result List

Section

Signal/Individual Type Disposition
CHECK WELFARE 111 H1

PARKING PROBLEM 87
CHECK WELFARE 111
TOWED VEHICLE 64

PATROL REQUEST 12

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
TOWED VEHICLE 64

M/V COMPLAINT 39

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
TOWED VEHICLE 64

TOWED VEHICLE 64
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

DISPUTE 27D
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
PARKING PROBLEM 87

M/V COMPLAINT 39

PATROL REQUEST 12
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
SICK REPORT 118
INFORMATION ONLY 04
TRESPASS 61

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
ACCIDENT OTHER THAN MV 122
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ASSIST CPS 25C
INFORMATION ONLY 04
VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A
PARKING PROBLEM 87
PATROL REQUEST 12
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
CHECK WELFARE 111
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
CHECK WELFARE 111
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
STOLEN MOTOR VEHICLE 37
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
INFORMATION ONLY 04
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
DISPUTE 27D

PATROL REQUEST 12
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
LARCENY 44

DISPUTE 27D

WARRANT ARREST 81A

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2014-4312
2014-4311
2014-4310
2014-4309

Date/DOB Time Officer

02/22/14 00:5600:56:19 MWINNE
02/22/14 00:4900:49:29 MWINNE
02/22/14 00:3700:37:15 MWINNE
02/22/14 00:3000:30:54 MWINNE

Location/Address

WALNUT STREET @ GILL STREET, KINGSTON
STEPHAN STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

Page 3

Signal/Individual
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
ASSIST STREET DEPARTMENT 21
SICK REPORT 118

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 100



